
Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,2

1 BIKELEL Anne 1405193 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 7''61 33

2 BRUMANT Anaelle 1502823 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 7''80 29

3 DIALLO Aissata (Gui) 1491733 BEF /01 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 8''02 25

4 MBUYI Anais 1348776 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 8''19 22

5 BECHIKH Alexandra 1224200 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 8''21 22

6 DURAND Ambre 1423885 BEF /00 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8''79 16

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2,7

1 PEPLINSKI Agathe 1467847 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 7''13 41

2 GUIDONI Chiara 1230876 BEF /00 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 7''35 37

3 OBRY Chloe 1484523 BEF /01 C Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 7''77 30

4 LOBO Chancelvie 1466869 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 8''05 25

5 MIATH Celia 1523180 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 8''19 22

6 TAXIL-PALOC Clementine 1492567 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 8''61 17

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +2,4

1 BOURLAT Heloise 1053845 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 7''71 31

2 TROIN Jade 1381028 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 8''09 24

3 MIMOUNI Ibtissam (Mar) 1394542 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 8''13 23

4 ADDAOUI Jennifer 1385539 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 8''53 18

5 BARTHE Lucille 1378514 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 9''40 11

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,2

1 RAVIN Kelyane 1299355 BEF /01 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 7''53 34

2 SANDOZ Lea 1070370 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7''67 31

3 BERRADHIA Kenza 396735 BEF /00 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 8''10 24

4 CHATEAU Leonie 1489348 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 8''32 20

5 CROSNIER Lou 1161124 BEF /00 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 8''56 18

6 FALLOU Lena 1096621 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 8''58 18

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +1,9

1 MODOUE Mo-nikia-kenza 1507203 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7''79 29

2 LOPES Manuella 1468317 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 8''09 24

3 KEITA Mama-aicha 1384551 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 8''24 21

4 BERNARD Morgane 1461687 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 8''62 17

5 VORILLON Laissa-tessie 1514699 BEF /00 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 8''80 16

6 BEAUMONT Mathilde 1134937 BEF /01 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8''90 15

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +1,4

1 SECQUEVILLE Melissa 1267432 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 7''65 32

2 VARLIN Melanie 1379352 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 7''85 28

3 MARIALE Orlane 1242328 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 7''91 27

4 MATHEE Oceane 1406067 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 8''44 19

5 NOURRY Oceane 1253350 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''67 17

50m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +2,9

1 AUGER Yumi 1307191 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 7''99 26

2 JACOV Suzanne 1535962 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 8''15 23

3 BINI Solene 1379123 BEF /01 C Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 8''18 22

4 DECOSTA Yolaine 1478355 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 9''51 10

50m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,3

1 TEULIER Clement 1348398 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 7''53 29

2 MEDOUNI Alexandre 1465857 BEM /00 A Ao Charenton 94 I-F 7''65 27

3 MARTY Benjamin 1343575 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 7''66 27

4 SZCZEPANSKI Alexandre 1485971 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7''76 25

5 VERGER Clement 1240297 BEM /01 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8''22 19

6 FERGEAU Aurelien 1313463 BEM /01 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 8''45 17
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

50m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,0

1 MILLA Joachim 1488168 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7''67 27

2 SINEUX Ewan 1258812 BEM /01 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''33 18

3 CHANGEUR Louis 1484760 BEM /01 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 8''43 17

4 BROSSEAU Florian 1341103 BEM /01 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 8''77 15

5 PEREIRA DA COSTA Elias 1264897 BEM /01 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 8''82 14

6 CHANDELIER Enzo 1543607 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 9''39 10

50m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1,3

1 GADANI Matteo 1343545 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 7''49 30

2 LAGADEC Matthias 1308912 BEM /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7''50 30

3 OLIVERO Maxime 1348384 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 7''58 28

4 ANNEROSE Mathieu 1461683 BEM /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7''76 25

5 DELGADO Quentin 1543608 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 9''54 9

50m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1,0

1 WALLISER Victor 1131335 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 7''07 37

1 VOISIN Vincent 1155811 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7''07 37

3 EWART William 1220340 BEM /01 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 7''16 35

4 VALLEE Romain 1259509 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''26 34

5 LOPEZ Thomas 1280059 BEM /01 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 7''82 24

100m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,7

1 CHAIBAN Floriane 1462900 BEF /00 V Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur 94 I-F 13''49 38

2 KABA Bintou 1387332 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 14''28 31

3 RAFFARD Aketa 1485083 BEF /00 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 15''21 23

4 ADAM Aurelie 746785 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 15''53 20

5 PARADINAS-DENIS Clara 1474117 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 15''78 19

100m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2,6

1 BEUGRE Ruth-desiree 1429031 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 14''87 26

2 KAMBWALA SONA Prisca 1519300 BEF /00 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 15''10 24

3 MATOUSSI Alexia 1388587 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 15''11 23

4 MOUTOUSSAM-SEXTIUS Lauryn 1444488 BEF /01 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 15''35 21

5 COLONNEAUX Laura 1525619 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 15''63 19

6 VEZIN Margot 1222872 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 16''95 14

100m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,5

1 MARCASTEL Nicolas 1400997 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 14''67 18

2 DE CLAUSEL Bastien 1295402 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 15''26 17

3 CHANDELLIER Loic 1190918 BEM /00 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 16''09 14

4 LABOURE Pierre 1515038 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 16''40 13

100m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,8

1 MARTIGUE BEROARD Rubens 1272835 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 12''74 37

2 DRUESNE Vincent 1381029 BEM /00 S Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 12''79 37

3 AZEM Yannis 1531170 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 13''07 34

4 LEGER Thomas 1083446 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 13''47 29

5 VAUDRY Robin 1067891 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 14''92 18

1 000m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 MACUNTUALA Jipora 1247501 BEF /00 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 3'45''52 27

2 CEOLIN Alicia 1545566 BEF /00 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3'48''79 25

3 PECHENART Claire 1335516 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3'54''72 22

4 BOGE Floriane 1301627 BEF /01 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 3'59''76 20

5 LESTIENNE Aude 603623 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4'03''38 19

6 DELZANT Adele 1486010 BEF /01 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 4'06''75 18

7 KLOTZ Emma 1157339 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4'07''60 18

8 GHIONE Ines 1348723 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 4'08''21 18

9 BERNARD Caroline 1307877 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4'18''83 16

10 DELABRE Camille 1488000 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4'21''94 16

BITAZI Divine 1219644 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F AB 1
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

1 000m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 GARNIER Selma 1382688 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 3'30''69 34

2 GRIFFATON Marion 1131279 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 3'37''61 31

3 TAIEB Maia 1385822 BEF /00 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 3'40''75 29

4 KOUAL Lena 1384546 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 3'40''98 29

5 GAUTIER Tiphaine 1543604 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3'56''71 21

6 TAMBADOU-THIAM Teitina 1384549 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 4'11''69 17

7 MEUDEC Jeanne 1487737 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 4'13''37 17

8 BOUAZZA Marwra 1454506 BEF /01 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 4'21''46 16

1 000m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTILIER Jonathan 1374904 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 3'17''67 32

2 VERHEYDE Lucas 1392675 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3'22''02 29

3 DORGAN Alexis 1079169 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3'29''18 26

4 LE BRIS Martin 1365844 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3'30''75 26

5 JOUBAUD Maxime 1400979 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 3'36''83 23

6 JOLY Clement 1381482 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3'39''06 21

7 JARNET Ewan 1190516 BEM /01 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3'40''79 21

8 CHUPAU Killian 1036336 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3'42''16 20

9 BERGERET Jalis 1342625 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 3'49''64 18

10 DURET Gabriel 1486028 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 4'03''17 16

11 KLOTZ Mathias 1157341 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4'03''42 16

12 JOUSSE Maxence 1400983 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 4'26''99 12

13 BENOTMANE Ryad 1495012 BEM /00 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 4'30''14 11

1 000m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 VERHEYDE Tom 1335521 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3'18''93 31

2 CASTILLO Daniel 1242099 BEM /00 A Ao Charenton 94 I-F 3'19''86 31

3 MERLAUD Vincent 1296169 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 3'22''64 29

4 AZABA Romeo 777503 BEM /00 Q Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur 94 I-F 3'31''78 25

5 TUAUX Sebastien 1236965 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3'33''45 24

6 DJOUADI Nassim 1529003 BEM /01 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3'36''44 23

7 BEKKOUCHE Rayan 1271951 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 3'40''77 21

8 LEBOEUF Mathieu 1189461 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3'42''99 20

9 DELANGLE Quentin 1363743 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3'47''13 19

10 JURET RAFIN Tristan 1325176 BEM /01 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4'03''17 16

50m Haies (65)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,4

1 GASSO Amandine 1320711 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 9''75 26

2 ZANAZ Alyssa 1382691 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 10''12 22

3 DIEU Angelika 1358258 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 10''32 20

4 CROMBET Clemence 1429450 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 10''42 19

5 LIOUVILLE Alix 1264878 BEF /00 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 10''45 19

6 AYOUBI Chaimae (Mar) 1481012 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 12''49 12

50m Haies (65)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,8

1 BORNE Dalva 1189400 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 9''58 28

2 MAGNANT Clemence 1222655 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 9''75 26

3 ANGERAND Emma 1222268 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 10''06 23

4 FOUCAULT Divine 1389065 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 10''44 19

5 DE VAREILLES Caroline 1230910 BEF /00 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 11''26 16

MARCOS SANCHES Erica 1492658 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (65)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,8

1 GOBARDHAM Ines 1193585 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 9''0 31

2 LARMAILLARD-BAVARIN Laura 1301646 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 9''6 25

3 SOROUR Enola 1271041 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 10''3 19

4 MARTINS CORREIA Erica 1492627 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 10''5 18

5 CATAYEE Jade 1525704 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 10''6 18

6 YATTAR Jihanne 1519291 BEF /00 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 12''5 11
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

50m Haies (65)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,9

1 GUIRAL Mathilde 1301643 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 9''28 31

2 LOISEAU Maelys 1203566 BEF /00 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 9''63 27

3 AUDIC Marine 1175535 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 10''23 21

4 NTADI Michele 1418880 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 10''73 18

5 LECONTE Laureen 466247 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11''40 16

50m Haies (65)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +1,0

1 OSONGO-TSHUNGE Rebecca 1405414 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 9''11 33

2 OCTAVIEN Shana 1272841 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 9''27 31

3 TSHIKAYA Yowa 1405177 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 9''77 26

4 COX Shirley 1401034 BEF /01 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 10''35 20

5 TERRAIL Solene 1259653 BEF /00 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 10''61 19

6 AWALI Yassira (Tog) 1466908 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 11''80 14

50m Haies (65)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,0

1 BELBLIDIA Amine 1132070 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 9''33 27

2 ROCHE Axel 750794 BEM /00 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 9''54 25

3 HECQUARD Baptiste 1313649 BEM /01 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 9''88 22

4 CHANFI Amir 1348062 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 10''10 20

5 DELION Arthur 1203528 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 10''98 16

ADAM Cedric 780659 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (65)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,1

1 BRAULT Hugo 1189446 BEM /00 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 8''03 40

2 BRODU Guillaume 1411193 BEM /00 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 8''61 34

3 CITRON Florian 1389222 BEM /00 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 8''89 32

4 DIALLO Ibrahim 1346497 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 9''34 27

5 BARNY Francois 1344990 BEM /01 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 10''15 19

50m Haies (65)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,3

1 DEGREMONT Nicolas 1302759 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''22 38

2 BOUGIS DIT DUMESNIL Marc 1059377 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 8''45 36

3 NSIMBA KOLA Prodige 1272839 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 8''69 34

4 DOYEN Maxime 1100232 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9''16 29

5 JAFFRE-BRIARD Killian 1484754 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 9''72 23

50m Haies (65)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1,8

1 ARLANDA Remi 1378429 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 8''85 32

2 DIALLO Segha 1352768 BEM /01 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 8''95 31

3 LOPES Sullivan 1441076 BEM /01 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 9''65 24

4 BIRANGOU-MISSAMBOU Y (Gab) 1492923 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 10''69 17
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Hauteur/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 OCTAVIEN Shana 1272841 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 1m35 33

2 GRIFFATON Marion 1131279 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 1m30 30

2 MAGNANT Clemence 1222655 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 1m30 30

4 RAFFARD Aketa 1485083 BEF /00 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 1m25 27

4 LOISEAU Maelys 1203566 BEF /00 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 1m25 27

4 GOBARDHAM Ines 1193585 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 1m25 27

7 GUIRAL Mathilde 1301643 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 1m20 24

7 KOUAL Lena 1384546 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 1m20 24

7 COLONNEAUX Laura 1525619 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 1m20 24

7 COX Shirley 1401034 BEF /01 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 1m20 24

7 GUIDONI Chiara 1230876 BEF /00 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 1m20 24

7 BERNARD Caroline 1307877 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 1m20 24

13 KEITA Mama-aicha 1384551 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 1m15 21

13 AUGER Yumi 1307191 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 1m15 21

13 DIEU Angelika 1358258 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 1m15 21

13 MOUTOUSSAM-SEXTIUS Lauryn 1444488 BEF /01 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 1m15 21

13 SANDOZ Lea 1070370 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 1m15 21

18 SECQUEVILLE Melissa 1267432 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 1m10 18

18 NTADI Michele 1418880 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 1m10 18

18 MARTINS CORREIA Erica 1492627 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 1m10 18

18 AUDIC Marine 1175535 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 1m10 18

22 CHATEAU Leonie 1489348 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 ADDAOUI Jennifer 1385539 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 LOPES Manuella 1468317 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 BEUGRE Ruth-desiree 1429031 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 SOROUR Enola 1271041 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 AWALI Yassira (Tog) 1466908 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 PARADINAS-DENIS Clara 1474117 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 1m05 14

22 NOURRY Oceane 1253350 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m05 14

30 AYOUBI Chaimae (Mar) 1481012 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 1m00 11

30 TAXIL-PALOC Clementine 1492567 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 1m00 11

32 CEOLIN Alicia 1545566 BEF /00 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F m85 1

BOUAZZA Marwra 1454506 BEF /01 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F NC 1

Hauteur/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAM Cedric 780659 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 1m45 33

2 BOUGIS DIT DUMESNIL Marc 1059377 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 1m40 31

3 EWART William 1220340 BEM /01 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 1m35 28

4 ROCHE Axel 750794 BEM /00 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 1m30 25

4 VERHEYDE Tom 1335521 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 1m30 25

4 MERLAUD Vincent 1296169 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 1m30 25

4 DIALLO Segha 1352768 BEM /01 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 1m30 25

8 JOUBAUD Maxime 1400979 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 1m25 22

8 LAGADEC Matthias 1308912 BEM /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 1m25 22

10 MILLA Joachim 1488168 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m20 20

10 CHANFI Amir 1348062 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 1m20 20

10 MARTY Benjamin 1343575 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 1m20 20

13 BIRANGOU-MISSAMBOU Y (Gab) 1492923 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 1m15 16

13 JURET RAFIN Tristan 1325176 BEM /01 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 1m15 16

13 LE BRIS Martin 1365844 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m15 16

13 JAFFRE-BRIARD Killian 1484754 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 1m15 16

13 DORGAN Alexis 1079169 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 1m15 16

18 BRAGADOUR Tehau 1473007 BEM /01 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 1m10 13

18 TEULIER Clement 1348398 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 1m10 13

18 DELION Arthur 1203528 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m10 13

21 LOPES Sullivan 1441076 BEM /01 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 1m00 6
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Longueur/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAIBAN Floriane 1462900 BEF /00 V Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur 94 I-F 4m01 28

2 BOURLAT Heloise 1053845 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 3m72 24

3 GARNIER Selma 1382688 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 3m62 23

4 GASSO Amandine 1320711 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 3m56 22

5 LIOUVILLE Alix 1264878 BEF /00 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m55 22

6 PECHENART Claire 1335516 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3m53 21

7 MBUYI Anais 1348776 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 3m52 21

8 OBRY Chloe 1484523 BEF /01 C Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 3m50 21

9 BIKELEL Anne 1405193 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 3m45 20

10 MIMOUNI Ibtissam (Mar) 1394542 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 3m31 18

11 ZANAZ Alyssa 1382691 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 3m21 17

12 MIATH Celia 1523180 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3m10 16

13 BECHIKH Alexandra 1224200 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 3m03 15

14 DURAND Ambre 1423885 BEF /00 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m00 14

15 MARCOS SANCHES Erica 1492658 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 2m97 14

16 DELABRE Camille 1488000 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 2m96 14

17 BARTHE Lucille 1378514 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 2m87 13

18 DELZANT Adele 1486010 BEF /01 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 2m68 10

19 BRUMANT Anaelle 1502823 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 2m67 10

20 LOBO Chancelvie 1466869 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 2m63 10

Longueur/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 OSONGO-TSHUNGE Rebecca 1405414 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 4m42 34

2 GHIONE Ines 1348723 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 4m34 33

3 PEPLINSKI Agathe 1467847 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 4m14 30

4 RAVIN Kelyane 1299355 BEF /01 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 4m10 30

5 CROMBET Clemence 1429450 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 4m00 28

6 TAIEB Maia 1385822 BEF /00 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 3m98 28

7 TERRAIL Solene 1259653 BEF /00 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m98 28

8 LARMAILLARD-BAVARIN Laura 1301646 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 3m90 27

9 GAUTIER Tiphaine 1543604 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3m82 26

10 BERRADHIA Kenza 396735 BEF /00 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 3m76 25

11 BOGE Floriane 1301627 BEF /01 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 3m74 24

12 KAMBWALA SONA Prisca 1519300 BEF /00 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m70 24

13 BERNARD Morgane 1461687 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3m69 24

14 TSHIKAYA Yowa 1405177 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 3m68 24

15 VEZIN Margot 1222872 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 3m65 23

16 MODOUE Mo-nikia-kenza 1507203 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m58 22

17 JACOV Suzanne 1535962 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 3m51 21

18 TROIN Jade 1381028 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 3m43 20

19 FALLOU Lena 1096621 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m39 19

20 BINI Solene 1379123 BEF /01 C Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 3m34 19

21 CROSNIER Lou 1161124 BEF /00 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m34 19

22 CATAYEE Jade 1525704 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 3m32 19

23 DIALLO Aissata (Gui) 1491733 BEF /01 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 3m28 18

24 MATHEE Oceane 1406067 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 3m27 18

25 YATTAR Jihanne 1519291 BEF /00 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m26 18

26 BEAUMONT Mathilde 1134937 BEF /01 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m18 17

27 ANGERAND Emma 1222268 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3m18 17

28 MEUDEC Jeanne 1487737 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m02 15

29 VORILLON Laissa-tessie 1514699 BEF /00 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 2m93 14

30 LECONTE Laureen 466247 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 2m91 13

31 MACUNTUALA Jipora 1247501 BEF /00 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 2m70 11

32 DECOSTA Yolaine 1478355 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 2m33 6

lundi 27 mai 2013 16h096 / 11



Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Longueur/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRAULT Hugo 1189446 BEM /00 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 4m91 (NC) 35

2 BELBLIDIA Amine 1132070 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 4m63 (NC) 32

3 DRUESNE Vincent 1381029 BEM /00 S Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 4m53 (NC) 31

4 CITRON Florian 1389222 BEM /00 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 4m31 (NC) 28

5 DIALLO Ibrahim 1346497 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m22 (NC) 27

6 BRODU Guillaume 1411193 BEM /00 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 4m12 (NC) 26

7 BOUTILIER Jonathan 1374904 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 4m09 (NC) 25

8 DURET Gabriel 1486028 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 4m06 (NC) 25

9 VERGER Clement 1240297 BEM /01 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m91 (NC) 23

10 BERGERET Jalis 1342625 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m90 (NC) 23

11 CHUPAU Killian 1036336 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3m86 (NC) 23

12 FERGEAU Aurelien 1313463 BEM /01 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m78 (NC) 22

13 BARNY Francois 1344990 BEM /01 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 3m77 (nc) 22

14 JARNET Ewan 1190516 BEM /01 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m72 (NC) 21

15 JOLY Clement 1381482 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3m70 (NC) 21

16 HECQUARD Baptiste 1313649 BEM /01 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 3m69 (NC) 21

17 SINEUX Ewan 1258812 BEM /01 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m64 (NC) 20

18 SZCZEPANSKI Alexandre 1485971 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3m49 (NC) 18

19 PEREIRA DA COSTA Elias 1264897 BEM /01 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 3m39 (NC) 17

20 BROSSEAU Florian 1341103 BEM /01 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 2m95 (NC) 11

Longueur/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 DEGREMONT Nicolas 1302759 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m84 (NC) 34

2 MARTIGUE BEROARD Rubens 1272835 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 4m50 (NC) 30

3 LEBOEUF Mathieu 1189461 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4m47 (NC) 30

4 VOISIN Vincent 1155811 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4m45 (NC) 30

5 VALLEE Romain 1259509 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m43 (NC) 29

6 AZEM Yannis 1531170 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 4m36 (NC) 29

7 WALLISER Victor 1131335 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 4m34 (NC) 28

8 GADANI Matteo 1343545 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 4m33 (NC) 28

9 LEGER Thomas 1083446 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3m99 (NC) 24

10 CASTILLO Daniel 1242099 BEM /00 A Ao Charenton 94 I-F 3m84 (NC) 22

11 MEDOUNI Alexandre 1465857 BEM /00 A Ao Charenton 94 I-F 3m84 (NC) 22

12 AZABA Romeo 777503 BEM /00 Q Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur 94 I-F 3m83 (NC) 22

13 MARCASTEL Nicolas 1400997 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 3m80 (NC) 22

14 ANNEROSE Mathieu 1461683 BEM /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 3m72 (NC) 21

15 OLIVERO Maxime 1348384 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 3m71 (NC) 21

16 DJOUADI Nassim 1529003 BEM /01 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3m69 (NC) 21

17 CHANDELLIER Loic 1190918 BEM /00 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 3m65 (NC) 20

18 DELANGLE Quentin 1363743 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 3m61 (NC) 20

19 DE CLAUSEL Bastien 1295402 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3m58 (NC) 19

20 BEKKOUCHE Rayan 1271951 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 3m49 (NC) 18

21 TUAUX Sebastien 1236965 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 3m48 (NC) 18

22 CHANGEUR Louis 1484760 BEM /01 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 3m27 (NC) 15

23 JOUSSE Maxence 1400983 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 2m94 (NC) 11

24 VERHEYDE Lucas 1392675 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 2m51 (NC) 6

25 CHANDELIER Enzo 1543607 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 2m47 (NC) 5

Triple Saut/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORNE Dalva 1189400 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 8m75 (NC) 27

2 KABA Bintou 1387332 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 8m19 (NC) 23

3 VARLIN Melanie 1379352 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 8m17 (NC) 22

4 DE VAREILLES Caroline 1230910 BEF /00 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 8m12 (NC) 22

5 ADAM Aurelie 746785 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8m11 (NC) 22

6 LESTIENNE Aude 603623 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7m84 (NC) 20

7 MATOUSSI Alexia 1388587 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 7m67 (NC) 19

8 MARIALE Orlane 1242328 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 7m62 (NC) 18

9 TAMBADOU-THIAM Teitina 1384549 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 6m65 (NC) 11
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Triple Saut/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 NSIMBA KOLA Prodige 1272839 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 10m04 (NC) 33

2 ARLANDA Remi 1378429 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 9m60 (NC) 30

3 VAUDRY Robin 1067891 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 8m81 (NC) 24

4 LOPEZ Thomas 1280059 BEM /01 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 8m69 (NC) 23

5 DOYEN Maxime 1100232 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8m42 (NC) 21

6 LABOURE Pierre 1515038 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7m51 (NC) 15

7 DELGADO Quentin 1543608 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 6m50 (NC) 9

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORNE Dalva 1189400 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 9m54 31

2 MBUYI Anais 1348776 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 9m44 31

3 TROIN Jade 1381028 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 8m64 28

4 CATAYEE Jade 1525704 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 8m47 27

5 CROMBET Clemence 1429450 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 8m40 27

6 KAMBWALA SONA Prisca 1519300 BEF /00 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 8m33 27

7 AUGER Yumi 1307191 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 8m12 26

8 COX Shirley 1401034 BEF /01 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 8m11 26

9 MARTINS CORREIA Erica 1492627 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 8m07 26

10 PEPLINSKI Agathe 1467847 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 7m94 25

11 KOUAL Lena 1384546 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 7m84 25

12 KEITA Mama-aicha 1384551 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 7m84 25

13 TERRAIL Solene 1259653 BEF /00 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7m78 25

14 BIKELEL Anne 1405193 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 7m77 25

15 DIEU Angelika 1358258 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 7m76 25

16 MAGNANT Clemence 1222655 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 7m73 25

17 MODOUE Mo-nikia-kenza 1507203 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7m58 24

18 DE VAREILLES Caroline 1230910 BEF /00 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 7m23 23

19 RAVIN Kelyane 1299355 BEF /01 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 7m11 22

20 FOUCAULT Divine 1389065 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7m11 22

21 MARIALE Orlane 1242328 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 7m10 22

22 JACOV Suzanne 1535962 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 6m98 22

23 DECOSTA Yolaine 1478355 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 6m88 21

24 OBRY Chloe 1484523 BEF /01 C Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 6m58 20

25 OSONGO-TSHUNGE Rebecca 1405414 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 6m49 20

26 TAXIL-PALOC Clementine 1492567 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 6m48 20

27 RAFFARD Aketa 1485083 BEF /00 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 6m42 20

28 TAIEB Maia 1385822 BEF /00 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 6m40 20

29 ADAM Aurelie 746785 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 6m35 19

30 BINI Solene 1379123 BEF /01 C Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 6m00 17

31 GAUTIER Tiphaine 1543604 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 5m84 16

32 BARTHE Lucille 1378514 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 5m82 16

33 MARCOS SANCHES Erica 1492658 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 5m79 16

34 LOPES Manuella 1468317 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 5m29 13

35 FALLOU Lena 1096621 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 4m98 11

36 LESTIENNE Aude 603623 BEF /01 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m59 8

37 BERNARD Morgane 1461687 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4m07 5

38 MEUDEC Jeanne 1487737 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 4m02 5

39 VORILLON Laissa-tessie 1514699 BEF /00 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 3m98 5
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRAULT Hugo 1189446 BEM /00 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 11m09 37

2 DEGREMONT Nicolas 1302759 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 9m81 32

3 DRUESNE Vincent 1381029 BEM /00 S Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 9m06 29

4 CITRON Florian 1389222 BEM /00 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 8m52 28

5 NSIMBA KOLA Prodige 1272839 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 8m51 28

6 BOUGIS DIT DUMESNIL Marc 1059377 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 8m42 27

7 VAUDRY Robin 1067891 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 8m34 27

8 AZEM Yannis 1531170 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 8m10 26

9 ADAM Cedric 780659 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8m02 26

10 BRODU Guillaume 1411193 BEM /00 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 7m64 25

11 BRAGADOUR Tehau 1473007 BEM /01 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 7m44 24

12 DURET Gabriel 1486028 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 6m81 22

13 DIALLO Ibrahim 1346497 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 6m75 21

14 WALLISER Victor 1131335 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 6m59 21

15 VERHEYDE Lucas 1392675 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 6m43 20

16 TUAUX Sebastien 1236965 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 5m92 18

17 LABOURE Pierre 1515038 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m44 15

18 FERGEAU Aurelien 1313463 BEM /01 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 5m21 13

19 SZCZEPANSKI Alexandre 1485971 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4m94 12

20 ANNEROSE Mathieu 1461683 BEM /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 4m91 12

21 JOUSSE Maxence 1400983 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 4m85 11

22 LEGER Thomas 1083446 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 4m84 11

23 DELGADO Quentin 1543608 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 4m82 11

24 CHANDELIER Enzo 1543607 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 2m94 1

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 PECHENART Claire 1335516 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 21m47 28

2 VARLIN Melanie 1379352 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 19m09 25

3 LARMAILLARD-BAVARIN Laura 1301646 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 18m97 25

4 CROSNIER Lou 1161124 BEF /00 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 18m82 25

5 OCTAVIEN Shana 1272841 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 17m48 23

6 GUIDONI Chiara 1230876 BEF /00 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 17m18 23

7 LOISEAU Maelys 1203566 BEF /00 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 17m16 23

8 LIOUVILLE Alix 1264878 BEF /00 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 17m12 23

9 BERRADHIA Kenza 396735 BEF /00 L Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 17m06 23

10 DELABRE Camille 1488000 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 16m67 22

11 VEZIN Margot 1222872 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 15m37 21

12 BEUGRE Ruth-desiree 1429031 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 15m19 21

13 MACUNTUALA Jipora 1247501 BEF /00 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 14m16 19

14 BOURLAT Heloise 1053845 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 14m05 19

15 SOROUR Enola 1271041 BEF /01 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 14m00 19

16 BOGE Floriane 1301627 BEF /01 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 13m92 18

17 TAMBADOU-THIAM Teitina 1384549 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 13m73 18

18 COLONNEAUX Laura 1525619 BEF /00 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 12m86 16

19 DURAND Ambre 1423885 BEF /00 G Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 12m80 16

20 BITAZI Divine 1219644 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 12m74 16

21 KLOTZ Emma 1157339 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12m63 15

22 GUIRAL Mathilde 1301643 BEF /00 H Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 12m54 15

23 ANGERAND Emma 1222268 BEF /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 12m36 15

24 CHATEAU Leonie 1489348 BEF /00 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 12m34 15

25 AUDIC Marine 1175535 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 11m85 14

26 YATTAR Jihanne 1519291 BEF /00 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 11m48 13

27 NOURRY Oceane 1253350 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11m10 12

28 NTADI Michele 1418880 BEF /00 I Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne Equip 94 I-F 10m52 11

29 LOBO Chancelvie 1466869 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 10m29 10

30 BOUAZZA Marwra 1454506 BEF /01 X Elan Chevilly-larue Equipe 2 94 I-F 9m43 8
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Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGADEC Matthias 1308912 BEM /01 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 27m33 36

2 DELION Arthur 1203528 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 24m05 32

3 VOISIN Vincent 1155811 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 21m79 29

4 MARTIGUE BEROARD Rubens 1272835 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 19m68 26

5 JAFFRE-BRIARD Killian 1484754 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 19m43 26

6 DJOUADI Nassim 1529003 BEM /01 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 16m91 23

7 PEREIRA DA COSTA Elias 1264897 BEM /01 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 16m50 22

8 JOUBAUD Maxime 1400979 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 16m45 22

9 BOUTILIER Jonathan 1374904 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 15m77 21

10 DIALLO Segha 1352768 BEM /01 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 15m76 21

11 OLIVERO Maxime 1348384 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 15m49 21

12 DOYEN Maxime 1100232 BEM /00 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 15m33 21

13 MARTY Benjamin 1343575 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 14m90 20

14 TEULIER Clement 1348398 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 14m22 20

15 VERGER Clement 1240297 BEM /01 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 13m63 18

16 JURET RAFIN Tristan 1325176 BEM /01 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 13m34 17

17 BERGERET Jalis 1342625 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 13m03 17

18 CHANGEUR Louis 1484760 BEM /01 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 12m90 16

19 MARCASTEL Nicolas 1400997 BEM /01 F Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 11m27 12

20 MILLA Joachim 1488168 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 10m93 12

21 SINEUX Ewan 1258812 BEM /01 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 9m48 8

22 BENOTMANE Ryad 1495012 BEM /00 J Club Athle Plessis 94 94 I-F 8m36 5

VAUDRY Robin 1067891 BEM /00 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F NP

Javelot (400 G)/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRIFFATON Marion 1131279 BEF /00 Q Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 16m75 25

1 BERNARD Caroline 1307877 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 16m75 25

3 SANDOZ Lea 1070370 BEF /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 14m04 22

4 CHAIBAN Floriane 1462900 BEF /00 V Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur 94 I-F 12m79 20

5 ZANAZ Alyssa 1382691 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 12m73 20

6 CEOLIN Alicia 1545566 BEF /00 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 12m09 20

7 MATHEE Oceane 1406067 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 11m98 19

8 MOUTOUSSAM-SEXTIUS Lauryn 1444488 BEF /01 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 11m89 19

9 GHIONE Ines 1348723 BEF /01 T Us Creteil 94 I-F 11m74 19

10 GOBARDHAM Ines 1193585 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 11m72 19

11 DELZANT Adele 1486010 BEF /01 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 11m63 18

12 DIALLO Aissata (Gui) 1491733 BEF /01 P Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 11m39 18

13 GARNIER Selma 1382688 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 11m20 17

14 MIMOUNI Ibtissam (Mar) 1394542 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 10m57 15

15 TSHIKAYA Yowa 1405177 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 10m52 15

16 MIATH Celia 1523180 BEF /00 O Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 10m32 14

17 KABA Bintou 1387332 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 10m31 14

18 SECQUEVILLE Melissa 1267432 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 9m83 13

19 GASSO Amandine 1320711 BEF /00 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 9m59 12

20 BEAUMONT Mathilde 1134937 BEF /01 J Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 9m56 12

21 LECONTE Laureen 466247 BEF /01 M Thiais Ac 94 I-F 9m51 11

22 BRUMANT Anaelle 1502823 BEF /01 U Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 9m15 10

23 AYOUBI Chaimae (Mar) 1481012 BEF /00 E C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 9m10 10

24 ADDAOUI Jennifer 1385539 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 8m18 7

25 AWALI Yassira (Tog) 1466908 BEF /01 F C.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equip 94 I-F 7m95 6

26 PARADINAS-DENIS Clara 1474117 BEF /01 R Cosm Arcueil Equipe 2 94 I-F 7m54 5

27 BECHIKH Alexandra 1224200 BEF /01 A Ao Charenton HC 94 I-F 6m60 2

28 MATOUSSI Alexia 1388587 BEF /01 K Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 6m18 1

lundi 27 mai 2013 16h0910 / 11



Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 25 mai 2013

Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALLEE Romain 1259509 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 30m68 34

2 LEBOEUF Mathieu 1189461 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 25m99 29

3 ARLANDA Remi 1378429 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 23m79 27

4 KLOTZ Mathias 1157341 BEM /00 H Thiais Ac 94 I-F 22m61 26

5 CHANDELLIER Loic 1190918 BEM /00 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 22m35 26

6 LE BRIS Martin 1365844 BEM /00 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 21m92 25

7 DORGAN Alexis 1079169 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 20m67 24

8 ROCHE Axel 750794 BEM /00 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 20m42 24

9 AZABA Romeo 777503 BEM /00 Q Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur 94 I-F 20m29 23

10 CASTILLO Daniel 1242099 BEM /00 A Ao Charenton 94 I-F 20m25 23

11 LOPES Sullivan 1441076 BEM /01 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 18m62 22

12 BELBLIDIA Amine 1132070 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 18m58 22

13 EWART William 1220340 BEM /01 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 18m48 22

14 MEDOUNI Alexandre 1465857 BEM /00 A Ao Charenton 94 I-F 18m22 21

15 MERLAUD Vincent 1296169 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F 17m06 20

16 VERHEYDE Tom 1335521 BEM /00 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 16m23 19

17 DELANGLE Quentin 1363743 BEM /00 R Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 16m04 19

18 HECQUARD Baptiste 1313649 BEM /01 P Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 14m72 16

19 JOLY Clement 1381482 BEM /00 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 14m38 16

20 CHANFI Amir 1348062 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 14m30 16

21 CHUPAU Killian 1036336 BEM /00 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 14m05 15

22 DE CLAUSEL Bastien 1295402 BEM /01 G Sporting Club Athletic De Br 94 I-F 13m93 15

23 BIRANGOU-MISSAMBOU Y (Gab) 1492923 BEM /01 L Vincennes Athletic Equipe 2 94 I-F 13m80 15

24 BEKKOUCHE Rayan 1271951 BEM /00 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 11m62 11

25 JARNET Ewan 1190516 BEM /01 E Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 11m33 10

26 BROSSEAU Florian 1341103 BEM /01 M Cosm Arcueil Equipe 1 94 I-F 10m21 8

GADANI Matteo 1343545 BEM /01 K Vincennes Athletic Equipe 1 94 I-F NC 1

Jeunes Juges/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOXAINT Rose-derline (Hai) 1261895 MIF /99 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 20 pt 20

1 GROS Perrine 1127890 MIF /98 N Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 20 pt 20

3 ARIBOT Jade 1193543 MIF /99 D C.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 94 I-F 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEGREMONT Benoit 1302760 BEM /01 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 20 pt 20

1 MOREAU Paul 1068282 MIM /99 I Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 20 pt 20

1 ETOT Leana 1181151 MIF /99 B Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 20 pt 20

4 GNALY Rohan 1352283 BEM /01 O Us Creteil 94 I-F 5 pt 5

4 VERGER Florent 1358899 MIM /98 D Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5 pt 5
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Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 I-FC.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 1

(1- GASSO Amandine BE/00 F, 2- VARLIN Melanie BE/00 F, 3- RAVIN Kelyane BE/01 F, 4- GOBARDHAM Ines BE/00 F)

94 34''20 30

2 I-FAc Paris-joinville

(1- BRUMANT Anaelle BE/01 F, 2- TSHIKAYA Yowa BE/01 F, 3- BIKELEL Anne BE/01 F, 4- LOISEAU Maelys BE/00 F)

94 34''70 26

3 I-FCosm Arcueil Equipe 1

(1- BOURLAT Heloise BE/00 F, 2- VEZIN Margot BE/00 F, 3- GRIFFATON Marion BE/00 F, 4- MAGNANT Clemence BE/00 F)

94 35''33 22

4 I-FAsptt Villecresnes

(1- CROMBET Clemence BE/00 F, 2- AUDIC Marine BE/00 F, 3- MARIALE Orlane BE/00 F, 4- MIATH Celia BE/00 F)

94 35''70 19

5 I-FUs Creteil

(1- MBUYI Anais BE/00 F, 2- OCTAVIEN Shana BE/00 F, 3- CATAYEE Jade BE/01 F, 4- COLONNEAUX Laura BE/00 F)

94 35''94 19

6 I-FAsa Maisons-alfort

(1- BORNE Dalva BE/00 F, 2- SANDOZ Lea BE/00 F, 3- DELABRE Camille BE/01 F, 4- BERNARD Caroline BE/00 F)

94 36''85 18

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

Pts

1 I-FUai Nogent-sur-marne

(1- PEPLINSKI Agathe BE/00 F, 2- SOROUR Enola BE/01 F, 3- OSONGO-TSHUNGE Rebecca BE/01 F, 4- MARTINS CORREIA Erica BE/00 F)

94 34''59 27

2 I-FVincennes Athletic

(1- GUIDONI Chiara BE/00 F, 2- DELZANT Adele BE/01 F, 3- DE VAREILLES Caroline BE/00 F, 4- DIALLO Aissata (Gui) BE/01 F)

94 35''61 19

3 I-FCsm Bonneuil Sur Marne

(1- BOGE Floriane BE/01 F, 2- AUGER Yumi BE/00 F, 3- GUIRAL Mathilde BE/00 F, 4- LARMAILLARD-BAVARIN La BE/00 F)

94 35''84 19

4 I-FThiais Ac

(1- KLOTZ Emma BE/01 F, 2- TERRAIL Solene BE/00 F, 3- MODOUE Mo-nikia-kenza BE/01 F, 4- LECONTE Laureen BE/01 F)

94 36''98 18

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m/BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3

Pts

1 I-FC.a. L'hay Les Roses  Equipe 2

(1- MIMOUNI Ibtissam (Mar) BE/00 F, 2- LOPES Manuella BE/00 F, 3- MATHEE Oceane BE/00 F, 4- DIEU Angelika BE/00 F)

94 36''53 18

2 I-FC.a. L'hay Les Roses   Equipe 3

(1- LOBO Chancelvie BE/01 F, 2- AWALI Yassira (Tog) BE/01 F, 3- BEUGRE Ruth-desiree BE/01 F, 4- MACUNTUALA Jipora BE/00 F)

94 37''34 17

3 I-FCosm Arcueil Equipe 2

(1- CROSNIER Lou BE/00 F, 2- FALLOU Lena BE/01 F, 3- LIOUVILLE Alix BE/00 F, 4- PARADINAS-DENIS Clara BE/01 F)

94 37''44 17

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 I-FAsa Maisons-alfort

(1- VOISIN Vincent BE/00 M, 2- LEBOEUF Mathieu BE/00 M, 3- ARLANDA Remi BE/00 M, 4- LAGADEC Matthias BE/01 M)

94 32''55 36

2 I-FAc Paris-joinville

(1- BOUTILIER Jonathan BE/00 M, 2- VAUDRY Robin BE/00 M, 3- HECQUARD Baptiste BE/01 M, 4- EWART William BE/01 M)

94 34''57 24

3 I-FAsfi Villejuif

(1- DELION Arthur BE/00 M, 2- VALLEE Romain BE/00 M, 3- LE BRIS Martin BE/00 M, 4- DEGREMONT Nicolas BE/00 M)

94 35''27 20

4 I-FThiais Ac

(1- KLOTZ Mathias BE/00 M, 2- DIALLO Ibrahim BE/00 M, 3- SINEUX Ewan BE/01 M, 4- MILLA Joachim BE/00 M)

94 36''17 18

5 I-FAsptt Villecresnes

(1- LOPES Sullivan BE/01 M, 2- DJOUADI Nassim BE/01 M, 3- DELANGLE Quentin BE/00 M, 4- DELGADO Quentin BE/00 M)

94 37''34 17

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

Pts

1 I-FVincennes Athletic Equipe 1

(1- MARTY Benjamin BE/01 M, 2- BRAULT Hugo BE/00 M, 3- TEULIER Clement BE/01 M, 4- GADANI Matteo BE/01 M)

94 32''89 34

2 I-FUs Creteil

(1- AZEM Yannis BE/00 M, 2- NSIMBA KOLA Prodige BE/00 M, 3- MARTIGUE BEROARD Ruben BE/00 M, 4- DIALLO Segha BE/01 M)

94 32''91 34

3 I-FUai Nogent-sur-marne

(1- WALLISER Victor BE/00 M, 2- VERHEYDE Lucas BE/00 M, 3- VERHEYDE Tom BE/00 M, 4- JAFFRE-BRIARD Killian BE/00 M)

94 33''71 29

I-FRed Star Club Champigny

(1- JOUBAUD Maxime BE/01 M, 2- CITRON Florian BE/00 M, 3- MARCASTEL Nicolas BE/01 M, 4- JOUSSE Maxence BE/01 M)

94 DQ 13
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Equip'Athlé BE

137359

CDA94

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m/BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3

Pts

1 I-FSporting Club Athletic De Bry-

(1- BELBLIDIA Amine BE/00 M, 2- DORGAN Alexis BE/01 M, 3- DE CLAUSEL Bastien BE/01 M, 4- LEGER Thomas BE/01 M)

94 35''32 19

2 I-FVincennes Athletic Equipe 2

(1- OLIVERO Maxime BE/01 M, 2- DURET Gabriel BE/01 M, 3- BIRANGOU-MISSAMB (Gab) BE/01 M, 4- BERGERET Jalis BE/01 M)

94 35''65 19

3 I-FClub Athle Plessis 94

(1- BARNY Francois BE/01 M, 2- BENOTMANE Ryad BE/00 M, 3- BRAGADOUR Tehau BE/01 M, 4- LOPEZ Thomas BE/01 M)

94 38''16 16
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